

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 6939/2008(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2007 in RP No. 1/2004 & WP No.
45/2004 & NOM No. 427/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SATEJ PRAKASHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITY & INDUS.DEV.CORP.OF MAHAR.LTD.& ANR
With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. J.K.Nayyar, adv.
Mr.Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

Permission is granted to substitute the pages in the paper-
book.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master