

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27252-
27255/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2004 in WP No.45/2004
dated 04/03/2005 in RP No.1/2004,WP No.45/2004 dated 09/08/2005 in
RP No.1/2004,WP No.45/2004 dated 16/03/2007 in WP No.5454/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SATEJ PRAKASHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27863 of 2009
(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Shankar Narayanan,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. D.P. Uapdhyay,Adv.

Mr. Mike P. Desai,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the month of
April, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master